
LOT 47
IN OR 1922/1972
EGANS BLUFF #1 PB 5/93

SKAHILL MICHAEL G & GEORGENE E
1961 SPRINGBROOK RD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-021A-0047-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2031.00

03/13/2024 MLU

08/22/2019 DJA 0.00 250,000 0 0 250,000

STANDARD
8

309,556
22,081

250,000
581,637
257,512
324,125

HX HB 50,000
274,125
581,637

0

498,694

1922/1972 6/12/2014 WD Q I 02 400,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAMMANY BARBARA GENE 

SKAHILL MICHAEL G &

1539/0235 12/04/2007 TD U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAMMANY BARBARA G TRU

TAMMANY BARBARA G T

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES
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BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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P1316304 SWIM POOL 0 01/01/2013

B24596 REPAIR/RRF 7,500 04/01/2011

R034947 REPAIR/RRF 1,600 04/01/2003

7825 XFOB 2,720 02/06/1992

B3752 N/A 66,330 12/09/1986

2015HX Base Yr

1961 SPRINGBROOK RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 60
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 05 DIST 1A 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 2,893 112.8564 141.07 408,116 1987 1990 0 0 0 24.15 75.85

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2556

BAS 2,252 100 2,252 240,968

BAS 304 100 304 32,528

FGR 528 55 290 31,030

FOP 30 30 9 963

PTO 760 5 38 4,066

3,874 2,893 309,556

BAS=[YR=1993] W26 PTO=[YR=2008] N2 W38 S20 E38 N18$ S18
BAS=[YR=2003] W38 S8E38 N8$S8W38S28E23S2 E6 N2 E6
FOP=[YR=1993] E5 FGR=[YR=1993] S13 E24 N22 W24 S9$ N6 W5 S6$
N6 E5 N3 E24 N10 E3 N6 W3 N29$.

BAS
1993

26

18

8

38

28

23
2

6
2

6

6

5
3

24

10

3

6

3

29

PTO
2008

2
38

20

38

18

BAS
2003

38

8

38

8

FOP
1993

5

6

5

6

FGR
1993

13

24

22

24

9

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 42 16 712.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1987 1987 3 52 1,925

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 39.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1987 1987 3 52 132

3 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1987 1987 3 62 2,480

4 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 16 10 160.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1992 1992 3 20 960

5 0825 BRICK 0 100 0 0 1,318.00 SF 12.50 12.50 100 2003 2003 3 95 15,651

6 0681 POLE SHED 0 100 16 5 80.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2002 2002 3 30 360

7 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 8 4 32.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2003 2003 3 21 202

8 0350 CARPORT WD 0 100 0 0 136.00 SF 13.00 13.00 100 2003 2003 3 21 371

22,081

1 000100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 250,000.00 250,000.00 250,000


